EVENT 12 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Place

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Name

Alex Boyer
Joshua McCollin
Marco Longwa
Edward Austin
Daniel Marshall
Markuss Justovics
Oliver Smith

Alfie Nixon

Landy Kadir

10 Harrison Deeks
11 Frazer Pollard

12 Evan Russell

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Name

A Grade
Matthew Walker
William Morris
Riley Dickinson
Henri Kingdom
Billy Greenacre
William Callanan
Joshua Bridgeman
B Grade

Oliver Hinchcliffe
Ethan Wilde
Lewis Fox

James Heward
Jack Finnie
Hayden Salt
Kenna Abate
William Nixon
Zac Kareem
Denis Pociopko

11 Jack Warr

12 Joseph Burke

13 Harry Braimbridge
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Name

A Grade

Billy Anderson
Joe Ritson
Harrison Niland
Daniel Green
Joshua Lofthouse
Daniel Pollard

B Grade

Luke Booth
Adam Kanan
Joseph Sweeney
Ben Ritson

Harry Welsh
Nathaniel Morton
Jacob Lockett
Nicholas Marshall
Tyler Naisbitt
Jenson Ayres
Reece Sugden
Harry Pinder
William Shenton
Akmeemana Silva

AaD Club

Darlington
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
StaffordApex
Bo Kirklees
KingstonHull
Middlesboro
South Axholm
KingstonHull
Rotherham Mo
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
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AaD Club

10 StaffordApex
10 Middlesboro
10 Co Manch Aq
10 KingstonHull
10 KingstonHull
10 KingstonHull
10 Newcastle St

10 Rotherham Mo
10 Eckington

10 Rotherham Mo
10 Middlesboro
10 Rotherham Mo
10 Cosacss

10 Co Manch Aq
10 Rotherham Mo
10 KingstonHull
10 KingstonHull
10 South Axholm
10 KingstonHull
10 KingstonHull

AaD Club

11 Rotherham Mo
11 Northgate

11 Rotherham Mo
11 Northgate

11 Cosacss

11 KingstonHull

11 Rotherham Mo
11 Bo Kirklees

11 Darlington

11 Northgate

11 Cosacss

11 Darlington

11 Cosacss

11 Bo Kirklees

11 Darlington

11 Cosacss

11 KingstonHull
11 Rotherham Mo
11 Cosacss

11 Rotherham Mo

Cat Time
1:17.40
1:24.80
1:24.98
1:25.44
1:25.83
1:32.03
1:33.07
1:34.65
1:35.31
1:38.57
1:41.90
1:49.15

Cat Time

1:13.87
1:15.49
1:17.15
1:17.20
1:20.16
1:22.11
1:24.02

1:27.55
1:29.11
1:29.78
1:32.38
1:32.84
1:33.16
1:33.19
1:34.73
1:37.03
1:40.57
1:51.14
1:53.12
1:53.87

Cat Time

1:11.61
1:11.76
1:12.95
1:14.37
1:14.48
1:16.07

1:19.60
1:19.81
1:20.10
1:20.98
1:21.18
1:21.71
1:26.26
1:26.28
1:31.19
1:34.44
1:54.37
DNC
DNC
DNC

50
37.10
40.57
39.86
39.18
39.68
43.92
45.42
45.24
45.46
48.10
46.12
51.71

50

35.81
37.18
36.87
38.09
39.21
38.54

40.60
40.08
43.03
4451
43.98
44.68
42.93
46.32
46.05
48.38
51.46

51.21

50

34.26
34.50
35.30
36.23
35.73
36.13

38.55
38.46
37.57
38.76
38.26
38.78
38.95
40.94
41.99
44.48
51.95



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Andrew Jones
2 Daniel Galloway
3 Joe Stratton
4 Oliver Carr
5 Elliot Mason
6 Harvey Matthias
7 Connor Thorpe
B Grade
1 Jacob Clements
2 Harvey Clark
3 Max Butler
4 Samuel Cuthbertson
5 Charles Julian
6 Jay Hargreaves
7 Zachary Oakes
8 Archie Wickens
9 Finlay Addy-Child
10 Harry Nixon
Joel Gibson

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

A Grade

Mitchell Cartlidge
Harri Thorman
Ryan Porter
Zack Hancox
George Baker
Harrison Turner
Harvey Sands
Jack Atkinson

B Grade

Oscar Hilton
Harvey Davies
Samuel Sanders
Matthew Van Mourik
Kristopher Asher
Max Wass

Rhys Coleman
Olivier Igoche
Samuel Cooper
10 Jack Horton

11 Nathaniel Mosey
12 Ben Cooper

13 Adam Hamstead
14 Sean Mafunga

00 NO UL WN B

O 00N WN

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Daniel Heald
2 Nima Azimi
3 Jack Hurworth
4 Louix Tziortzis - Fosk
5 Jude Gibson
6 Matthew Currie
7 Daniel Boyer
8 Faisal Kanan
9 Jacob Willson
10 Jonathan Brocks
11 Arthur Mears

AaD Club

12 Northgate
12 Northgate
12 StaffordApex
12 Darlington
12 Bo Kirklees
12 Darlington
12 Eckington

12 Rotherham Mo

12 Middlesboro
12 Darlington
12 Cosacss

12 Middlesboro
12 Newcastle St
12 Newcastle St
12 Northgate

12 Bo Kirklees
12 South Axholm
12 Co Manch Aq

AaD Club

13 Cosacss

13 Rotherham Mo

13 KingstonHull
13 StaffordApex
13 StaffordApex
13 StaffordApex
13 Eckington

13 Middlesboro

13 KingstonHull
13 Northgate
13 Cosacss

13 Darlington
13 South Axholm
13 Cosacss

13 Darlington
13 KingstonHull
13 Boldmere
13 Cosacss

13 Selby

13 Rotherham Mo
13 Rotherham Mo

13 Cosacss

AaD Club

14 KingstonHull
14 Cosacss

14 Darlington
14 Northgate
14 Co Manch Aq
14 Newcastle St
14 Darlington
14 Bo Kirklees
14 Darlington
14 Sheffield C
14 StaffordApex

Cat Time

1:05.49
1:06.96
1:07.31
1:11.02
1:11.66
1:11.75
1:12.56

1:14.89
1:15.21
1:15.79
1:17.21
1:17.45
1:17.47
1:21.94
1:23.31
1:24.42
1:29.25
DNC

Cat Time

1:01.49
1:02.57
1:04.23
1:06.93
1:07.13
1:08.49
1:08.73
1:09.21

1:10.32
1:10.44
1:11.31
1:12.90
1:13.19
1:14.08
1:15.11
1:15.95
1:16.46
1:19.16
1:21.33
1:23.16
1:24.15
1:24.45

Cat Time

1:02.40
1:02.70
1:02.85
1:03.63
1:03.72
1:04.30
1:04.78
1:05.05
1:05.39
1:05.94
1:06.29

50

31.63
32.50
32.63
33.75
35.42
34.20
35.02

35.39
37.53
35.78
36.21
37.85
39.07
37.88
39.19
39.48
41.42

50

29.02
30.13
31.09
32.10
31.14
33.30
31.63
33.40

33.56
34.06
34.65
34.41
35.32
35.04
36.65
35.64
35.55
37.24
37.36
38.90
38.68
41.33

50

29.55
29.39
30.15
30.21
30.16
30.61
30.95
31.29
30.94
31.78
32.01



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results Continued

B Grade
1 Joshua Hurd
2 Samuel Bennett
3 Bradley Lowrie
4 Alexander Higgins
5 Jacob Ross
6 Alex Law
7 Alexander Smith
8 Noah Tooth

Jack Anderson

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Name
A Grade
1 Aaron Waterhouse
2 Jack Rowe
3 Connor Neal
4 George Russell
5 William Hogg
6 Joshua Turver
7 Paul Stanley
8 Harrison Layden-Fritz
9 Lewis Adams
10 Jack Fox
11 Benjamin Cliff
12 Calum Gorman
13 Liam Spence
14 Harrison Lee
15 Joseph Seage
16 Ehren Beresford
17 Ethan Kingdom
18 Drew Robson
19 Jack Whitehurst
20 Rowan Carr
B Grade
1 Joshua Richardson
2 Matthew Dixon
3 Callum Hurst
4 Ryan Leathem
5 Kaso Abbas Kareem
6 Daniel Lyon-Smith
7 John Adams
8 Mitchell Davis
9 James Tether
10 Alexander Mosey
11 Henry Hilton
Thomas Smith

Name
1 Liam Spence
2 Joseph Seage

14 KingstonHull
14 Bo Kirklees

14 Co Manch Aq
14 Newcastle St
14 Middlesboro
14 Rotherham Mo
14 Cosacss

14 Cosacss

14 Rotherham Mo

AaD Club

23 Rotherham Mo
19 StaffordApex
17 Rotherham Mo
19 Rotherham Mo
16 Eckington

16 Rotherham Mo
17 StaffordApex
15 Bo Kirklees

19 Cosacss

15 Rotherham Mo
17 Rotherham Mo
19 StaffordApex
16 KingstonHull
15 Cosacss

17 Rotherham Mo
17 Rotherham Mo
16 KingstonHull
15 Darlington

15 Rotherham Mo
15 Darlington

16 Eckington
15 KingstonHull
15 Newcastle St
15 Cosacss

17 KingstonHull
15 Rotherham Mo
15 KingstonHull
16 KingstonHull
16 KingstonHull
16 Selby

15 KingstonHull
15 Nuneaton

AaD Club
16 KingstonHull
17 Rotherham Mo

1:08.15
1:11.47
1:11.59
1:15.43
1:16.26
1:17.11
1:18.02
1:19.24
DNC

Cat Time

55.91

55.94

56.91

57.02

57.82

57.86

58.39

59.91
1:00.10
1:00.53
1:00.90
1:00.98
14 1:01.30
1:01.31
14 1:01.52
1:01.60
1:01.66
1:02.08
1:02.40
1:02.47

1:02.61
1:02.64
1:03.11
1:03.47
1:05.14
1:05.19
1:05.38
1:05.71
1:11.96
1:12.61
1:18.58
DNC

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points For information only

Cat Time
14 1:01.30
14 1:01.52

32.16
34.62
34.44
36.82
37.23
35.81
37.37
37.89

50

27.25
26.86
27.31
27.72
28.36
28.17
28.72
28.93
29.01
28.94
29.53
28.85
29.71
29.22
29.32
29.17
29.44
30.20
30.13
29.89

29.93
29.92
30.82
30.14
31.09
31.00
31.03
31.45
33.47
33.01
37.61

50
29.71
29.32



